
AREA CONTACT
Vicki Bellows 614-324-1666

Lower School Administrative Assistant bellows@wellington.org

Homeroom teacher lastname@wellington.org

Forms/Car Name Tags Vicki Bellows 614-324-1666

Lower School Administrative Assistant bellows@wellington.org

Homeroom Teacher lastname@wellington.org

or leave a message in the Lower School office 614-324-1666

Danielle Gibbs 614-324-8893

Lower School Counselor gibbs@wellington.org

Jill Webb 614-324-1671

Head of Lower School webb@wellington.org

Shelley Brown

Assistant Head of Lower School brown@wellington.org

Homeroom Teacher or lastname@wellington.org

Jill Webb 614-324-1671

Head of Lower School webb@wellington.org

Karen Butler butler@wellington.org

Orchestra Director

Medical Kim Dunn 614-324-1661

School Nurse dunnk@wellington.org

Dining Room and Physical Plant Angie Shock 614-324-8896

shock@wellington.org

Tuition, Billing Sharon Nye 614-324-1643

nye@wellington.org

Transportation Wellington Route transportation@wellington.org

Please contact your local school district's transportation office for all other routes!

Uniform Suppliers Educational Apparel - Hilliard 614-876-3030

Schoolbelles - Dublin 614-336-2040

School Closet & School Days - Clintonville 614-262-6016

School Closet & School Days - Gahanna 614-476-4104

Wellington After School Activities (WASA) Julie Lovett 614-324-8890

Director of Aftercare lovett@wellington.org

Wellington Summer Program Phil Gross 614-324-1673

Director of Summer Programs gross@wellington.org

Disciplinary Issues

Orchestra

Specific Classroom Questions

2020-2021 LOWER SCHOOL CONTACT SHEET

Please refer to the list below in the event of a question or concern.  Email addresses at Wellington are 

lastname@wellington.org.  Emails typically receive the timeliest response.  If you do not receive a response within 24 

hours, please contact Jill Webb.  

Absences/Attendance

Student Support and Guidance Issues

Broad Divisional Issues

Early Childhood Curriculum or Issues
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